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2-7/16”
(52 mm)

9-3/8”
(238 mm)

Diameter / Diamètre
7” (178 mm)

Diameter of 
wall opening
Diamètre de 

l’ouverture du mur
4-1/2” (114 mm)

Finished wall
Mur �ni

Finished wall
mur �ni

30” 
(763 mm)

2-1/2” 
(64 mm)

26” 
(660 mm)

13/16” 
(21 mm)

3-1/16” 
(78 mm)

2-3/16” 
(55 mm)

2-3/8"
(60 mm)

15/16”
(24 mm)

1-9/16"
(39 mm)
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